OCIA Class Dates and Topics 2025-2026:

Monday, September 22", 2025 @ 7:00 PM

Introduction and Tour of the church

Monday, October 6%, 2025 @ 7:00 PM

-Chapter 11, “The Four Marks of the Church”

Monday, October 20, 2025 @ 7:00 PM

-Chapter 5, “l Believe in God”

Monday, November 3, 2025 @ 7:00 PM

-Chapter 9, “Receive the Holy Spirit”

Monday, November 17, 2025 @ 7:00 PM

-Chapter 12, “Mary: The Church’s First and Most
Perfect Member”

Monday, December 1%, 2025 @ 7:00 PM

-Chapter 14, “Celebration of the Paschal Mystery of
Christ”
-Chapter 15, “Baptism: Becoming a Christian”

Monday, December 15", 2025 @ 7:00 PM

-Chapter 16, “Confirmation: Consecrated for
Mission”

-Chapter 17, “The Eucharist: Source and Summit of
the Christian Life”

Monday, January 12, 2026 @ 7:00 PM

-Chapter 18, “Sacrament of Penance and
Reconciliation: God is Rich in Mercy”
-Chapter 19, “Anointing the Sick and the Dying”

Monday, January 26, 2026 @ 7:00 PM

-Chapter 20, “Holy Orders”
-Chapter 21, “The Sacrament of Marriage

Monday, February 9, 2026 @ 7:00 PM

-Chapter 23, “Life in Christ Part 1”
-Chapter 24, “Life in Christ Part 2”

Monday, February 237, 2026 @ 7:00 PM

-Chapter 25, “First Commandment”
-Chapter 26, “Second Commandment”
-Chapter 27, “Third Commandment”

Monday, March 9%, 2026 @ 7:00 PM

-Chapter 28, “Fourth Commandment”
-Chapter 29, “Fifth Commandment”
-Chapter 30, “Sixth Commandment”
-Chapter 31, “Seventh Commandment
-Chapter 32, “Eighth Commandment”
-Chapter 33, “Ninth Commandment”
-Chapter 34, “Tenth Commandment”
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Monday, March 237, 2026 @ 7:00 PM

-Chapter 35, “God Calls Us to Pray”
-Chapter 36, “Jesus Taught Us to Pray”




Mass Dates for Scrutinies:

Sunday, March 8"
Sunday, March 15t
Sunday, March 22"



